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Team Name / Additional Info

Team # Last Name First Name

Virginia Skillathon - Form #705D-S
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Incorrect Marks  Correct Mark

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

Exam
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4
5
6
7
8
9
10

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D
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23
24
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26
27
28
29
30

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D
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A B C D

Quality Assurance
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Practicums (Judges)

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3

Junior
Int.

Senior

Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
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Contestant 
Number

1

2

3

Age Division

Placing Classes

1234
1243
1324
1342
1423
1432
2134
2143
2314
2341
2413
2431
3124
3142
3214
3241
3412
3421
4123
4132
4213
4231
4312
4321
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Mark one answer 
in each column!

21

1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6

21 3 4 5 6

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

Ke
ep

C
ul

l

M
ar

k 
4 

Ke
ep

s 
an

d 
4 

C
ul

ls
!

#

Keep/Cull 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

Ke
ep

C
ul

l

M
ar

k 
4 

Ke
ep

s 
an

d 
4 

C
ul

ls
!

#

Keep/Cull 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



E q u i p m e n t   I d e n t i f i c a t i o n

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

B r e e d   I d e n t i f i c a t i o n

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

B r e e d   D e s c r i p t i o n

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

F e e d   I d e n t i f i c a t i o n

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

F e e d   U s a g e

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Meat Identification - Retail Cuts
ID # Species Primal Retail First Digit Retail Second Digit

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP2 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP3 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP1 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP4 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP5 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP6 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP7 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP8 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP9 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N

B LP10 0 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9


